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Description

199301120000
09601

01/12/1993
07:43:10

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HOWTON,
PHYLLIS H

199301130000
11871

01/13/1993
12:43:42

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH STATE
MORTGAGE
INC

12 48 Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:48
Desc:1993
1186

199301150000
14071

01/15/1993
08:08:58

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES SPENCER,
MICHAEL E

199301210000
20701

01/21/1993
03:10:52

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204160000
47931

199301210000
20711

01/21/1993
03:10:53

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301210000
20751

01/21/1993
03:26:13

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLYMPUS
BANK

199303230000
78761

03/23/1993
03:15:23

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199303240000
79081

03/24/1993
10:16:36

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304190001
06241

04/19/1993
09:43:01

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
RONALD W

199305260001
51921

05/26/1993
11:50:31

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199212170003
03941

199307010001
93761

07/01/1993
10:59:16

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES KOSAK,
RAYMOND E

199306300001
92811

06/30/1993
04:46:02

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303180000
75041

199301040000
01061

01/04/1993
12:50:11

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES APPLEBY,
DONALD S

199303040000
61551

03/04/1993
03:33:18

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES PRAHL,
CHARLES
GREG

199303100000
68191

03/10/1993
03:43:23

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES WATTS,
STEVEN D

199302150000
43601

02/15/1993
03:13:17

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302150000
43591

02/15/1993
03:13:15

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304210001
09941

04/21/1993
09:59:40

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES GOLIAS,
DAVID J



199305070001
30841

05/07/1993
02:26:30

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES TOMBRELLO,
JOHN

199305170001
40451

05/17/1993
11:08:35

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MURO,
ERNEST A

199206110001
09621

199305180001
41741

05/18/1993
09:48:01

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ELWARD,
MALCOLM

199306020001
57651

06/02/1993
10:38:45

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303220000
76901

199306100001
69051

06/10/1993
03:42:54

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199304220001
11351

199306170001
76381

06/17/1993
08:50:07

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL,
CHARLENE

199306290001
90781

06/29/1993
05:22:56

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES CLAIR, JO A

199308250002
56311

08/25/1993
12:56:12

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MCDADE,
JAMES M

199309010002
65181

09/01/1993
01:16:19

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LISENBEE,
LARRY R


