Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199301120000 09601	01/12/1993 07:43:10	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWTON, PHYLLIS H						Description
199301130000 11871	01/13/1993 12:43:42	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATE MORTGAGE INC			12	48		Lot#:2 Book:12 Pg:48 Desc:1993 1186
199301150000 14071	01/15/1993 08:08:58	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SPENCER, MICHAEL E						
199301210000 20701	01/21/1993 03:10:52	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199204160000 47931	
199301210000 20711	01/21/1993 03:10:53	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						
199301210000 20751	01/21/1993 03:26:13	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLYMPUS BANK						
199303230000 78761	03/23/1993 03:15:23	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP						
199303240000 79081	03/24/1993 10:16:36	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						
199304190001 06241	04/19/1993 09:43:01	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, RONALD W						
199305260001 51921	05/26/1993 11:50:31	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199212170003 03941	
199307010001 93761	07/01/1993 10:59:16	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KOSAK, RAYMOND E						
199306300001 92811	06/30/1993 04:46:02	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199303180000 75041	
199301040000 01061	01/04/1993 12:50:11	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	APPLEBY, DONALD S						
199303040000 61551	03/04/1993 03:33:18	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PRAHL, CHARLES GREG						
199303100000 68191	03/10/1993 03:43:23	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WATTS, STEVEN D						
199302150000 43601	02/15/1993 03:13:17	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						
199302150000 43591	02/15/1993 03:13:15	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						
199304210001 09941	04/21/1993 09:59:40	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOLIAS, DAVID J						

	02:26:30	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TOMBRELLO, JOHN				
		GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MURO, ERNEST A			199206110001 09621	
	09:48:01	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ELWARD, MALCOLM				
199306020001 57651	10:38:45	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			199303220000 76901	
199306100001 69051	03:42:54	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			199304220001 11351	
199306170001 76381	08:50:07	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL, CHARLENE				
199306290001 90781	05:22:56	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLAIR, JO A				
199308250002 56311	12:56:12	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDADE, JAMES M				
	01:16:19	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LISENBEE, LARRY R				